Construction of Widening road RCC Guide wall & RCC drain at Kolabagan ward no-04 

under Khagrachari  Pourashava (Ch.0.00m to 236.00m) ( Guide wall cum Boundary wall 

at cantt. Area) 

And has accepted a Tender by contractor for the execution of those works in the sum of 

Taka= 50,17,959.00 (Fifty lac Seventeen Thousand Nine  Hundred Fifty Nine) Only. 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH AS FOLLOWS:  

1. In this Agreement words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are respectively 

assigned to them in the General Conditions of Contract hereafter referred to.